UNDERPAYMENT OF ESTIMATED TAX WORKSHEET

05/15/22 10,665. 10,665.

05/15/22 10,226. 439. 31 .000109589 1.

06/15/22 10,665. 11,104. 15 .000109589 18.

06/30/22 0. 11,104. 77 .000136986 117.

09/15/22 10,665. 21,769. 15 .000136986 45.

09/30/22 0. 21,769. 73 .000164384 261.

12/12/22 46,854. 25,085.

12/15/22 10,665. 14,420.

12/31/22 0. 14,420. 135 .000191781

442.

THE DAN AND MARGARET MADDOX FUND, INC. 23 7017790

FORM 990 PF

..

.0000

.00013.000

.00

135135

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}   }}}}}}}}}}
THE DAN AND MARGARET MADDOX FUND, INC.   23 7017790

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
STATEMENT 1FORM 990 PF  INTEREST ON SAVINGS AND TEMPORARY CASH INVESTMENTS

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

   (A)   (B)   (C)
   REVENUE   NET INVESTMENT   ADJUSTED
SOURCE   PER BOOKS   INCOME   NET INCOME
}}}}}}   }}}}}}}}}}}}}}  }}}}}}}}}}}}}}  }}}}}}}}}}}}}}
CITIZENS SAVINGS BANK 65. 65.
K 1:  CORE FIXED INCOME CTF 128,079. 128,079.
K 1:  DTC SHORT DURATION FIXED
INCOME CTF 11,676. 11,676.
K 1:  METROPOLITAN REAL ESTATE
SECONDARY 307. 307.
K 1: AEW PARTNERS FUND VIII
FEEDER LP 255. 255.
K 1: DTC PRIVATE EQUITY IV, LP 13,862. 13,862.
K 1: DTC PRIVATE EQUITY VI, LP 20,351. 20,351.
K 1: DTC PRIVATE EQUITY V Q,
LP 10,435. 10,435.
K 1: METROPOLITAN REAL ESTATE 1,604. 1,604.
PINNACLE BANK 23. 23.

}}}}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}}}}
TOTAL TO PART I, LINE 3 186,657. 186,657.
   ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~  ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~  ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

STATEMENT(S) 1

202

10,4310
1,601,6

}}}}}}}}}}}}}
7.. 1

~~~  ~~~~~~  ~~~~

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}   }}}}}}}}}}
THE DAN AND MARGARET MADDOX FUND, INC.   23 7017790

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
STATEMENT 2FORM 990 PF   DIVIDENDS AND INTEREST FROM SECURITIES

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

   CAPITAL   (A)   (B)   (C)
   GROSS   GAINS   REVENUE   NET INVEST   ADJUSTED
SOURCE   AMOUNT   DIVIDENDS   PER BOOKS  MENT INCOME  NET INCOME
}}}}}}   }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}
DTC FORM 1099 949,192. 636,578. 312,614. 312,614.
K 1: CORE FIXED
INCOME CTF 4,006. 0. 4,006. 4,006.
K 1: DTC PRIVATE
EQUITY IV, LP 14,139. 0. 14,139. 14,139.
K 1: DTC PRIVATE
EQUITY V, LP 13,044. 0. 13,044. 13,044.
K 1: DTC PRIVATE
EQUITY VI  Q, LP 17,524. 0. 17,524. 17,524.
K 1: DTC SHORT
DURATION FIXED
INCOME CTF 110. 0. 110. 110.
K 1: INTERNATIONAL
EQUITY CTF 226,088. 0. 226,088. 226,088.
K 1: METROPOLITAN
REAL ESTATE
PARTNERS 982. 0. 982. 982.
K 1: METROPOLITAN
REAL ESTATE
PARTNERS SECONDARY 1,685. 0. 1,685. 1,685.
K 1: US CORE
EQUITY CTF 39,514. 0. 39,514. 39,514.

}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}
TO PART I, LINE 4 1,266,284. 636,578. 629,706. 629,706.
   ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
STATEMENT 3FORM 990 PF   OTHER INCOME

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

   (A)   (B)   (C)
   REVENUE   NET INVEST   ADJUSTED
DESCRIPTION   PER BOOKS   MENT INCOME   NET INCOME
}}}}}}}}}}}   }}}}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}}